

LICEUL SPECIAL MOLDOVA 2

I.D.: 91150002

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 22.12.23 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 4.191,33 RON - 4.191,33 RON

Descriere: 1 FLOTOR BAZIN BUC 8 28.57 228.57 43.43 2 BAZIN WC BUC 6 166.39 998.32 189.68 3 PENSOANE 40MM BUC 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 4 PENSOANE 50 BUC 3 7.98 23.95 4.55 5 PENSOANE 70 BUC 5 11.76 58.82 11.18 6 SIFON SCURGERE CADITA BUC 4 24.37 97.48 18.52 7 VAR LAVABIL 15L BUC 4 186.55 746.22 141.78 8 SIFON SCURGERE CHIUVETA BUC 10 6.72 67.23 12.77 9 RACORD INOX 1/2-1/2 BUC 4 13.03 52.10 9.90 10 RACORD MONO CHIUVETA BUC 10 6.30 63.03 11.97 11 RACORD INOX MONO BUC 4 15.55 62.18 11.82 12 MANERE SERTAR BUC 20 7.56 151.26 28.74 13 CURUB CT 6X60 BUC 450 0.63 283.61 53.89 14 SURUB CT 6X80 BUC 400 0.67 268.91 51.09 15 PIULITA M6 BUC 1000 0.08 84.03 15.97 16 SAIBA M6 BUC 200 0.08 16.81 3.19 17 COLTARE BUC 50 2.94 147.06 27.94 18 DIBLU+HOLS 6X60 BUC 200 0.34 67.23 12.77 19 DIBLU+HOLS 8X80 BUC 100 0.59 58.82 11.18 20 HOLS LEMN BUC 200 0.13 25.21 4.79 21 MECANISM BAZIN BUC 2 71.43 142.86 27.14 22 HOLS+DIBLU 10X105 BUC 500 1.01 504.20 95.80 23 HOLSURUB LEMN 4X18 BUC 403 0.05 20.32 3.86
